EA3P010-Ed1
CW 1326. PET FILLED CABLES WITH PE SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Telecommunication
Cable
Water blocked
UV resistant
ROHS compliant

EA3P010-Ed1
CW 1326. PET FILLED CABLES WITH PE SHEATH
Page. 2/2
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 0.50 mm
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3P01050000202N 2 6.2 41 2000 08
EA3P01050000502N 5 8.5 71 2000 08
EA3P01050001002N 10 10.2 113 2000 A0
EA3P01050002002N 20 12.9 193 2000 A2
EA3P01050003002N 30 14.8 251 2000 A4
EA3P01050005002N 50 18.2 408 2000 A4
EA3P01050010002N 100 24.3 757 2000 A6